Do you believe that Sweden/Norway/Finland/Denmark/Poland will achieve the EU's climate
targets for 2030 and reduce emissions by 55 percent compared to 1990 levels?

Sweden | Norway | Finland | Denmark | Poland
We will achieve the targets. 10% 5% 6% 12% 9%
We might achieve the targets. 30% 21% 32% 32% 30%
We will probably not achieve the targets. 32% 40% 37% 33% 25%
We will definitely not achieve the targets. 16% 21% 16% 11% 21%
Uncertain / Don't know 12% 13% 10% 12% 15%

Do you believe that the EU should introduce stricter regulations for member countries that do

not comply with climate and sustainability legislation?

Sweden | Norway | Finland | Denmark | Poland
Yes, | believe it's necessary to make a proper 57% 49% 49% 58% 35%
difference."
Yes, for another reason. 7% 8% 9% 9% 5%
No, | think each country should be able to 13% 15% 22% 12% 26%
decide for itself.
No, | think they should prioritize other things 8% 10% 8% 7% 13%
before climate and sustainability.
No, for another reason. 4% 5% 3% 2% 5%
Uncertain / Don't know 12% 14% 10% 13% 16%

Soon, new stricter EU regulations on so-called greenwashing will be introduced (Green Claims
Directive) — meaning companies making false claims about their sustainability efforts. Will this

make you trust companies more or less?

Sweden | Norway | Finland | Denmark | Poland

| will trust much more that the 10% 11% 11% 18% 14%
information is correct.

| will trust a little more that the 48% 45% 42% 45% 38%
information is correct.

It will not affect me. 24% 23% 25% 18% 23%
| will trust a little less that the 4% 4% 7% 3% 6%
information is correct.

| will rely much less on the accuracy of 3% 3% 4% 4% 5%
the information

Uncertain / Don't know 11% 15% 11% 11% 14%




